
Provincial Badminton 2024 School Points Totals and Ranking by Event
1st - 20 pts (Gold A), 2nd -15 pts (Silver A), 3rd - 10 pts (Bronze A), 4th - 8 pts, 5th - 6 pts, 9th - 5 pts (Gold B), 10th - 4 points (Silver B), 11th - 3 pts (Bronze B), 12th - 2 pts, 13th - 1 pt

Black Box indicates the school is not participating in the event.

Points Event Ranking

School Total Boys Singles Girls Singles Boys Doubles Girls Doubles Mixed Doubles

Name of School Zone Class Jr Int Sr Jr Int Sr Jr Int Sr Jr Int Sr Jr Int Sr

Henry Wise Wood CAL 4A 89 3 2 4 1 3 3 4 4

Crescent Heights CAL 4A 25 2 3

Central Memorial CAL 4A 10 3

William Aberhart CAL 4A 18 4 3

Western Canada CAL 4A 65 2 3 2 2 3

Centennial CAL 4A 20 1

Dr. E. P. Scarlett CAL 4A 20 3 3

Bishop Carroll CAL 4A 5 9

Sir Winston Churchill CAL 4A 30 5 3 5 4

Ernest Manning CAL 4A 36 1 4 4

Nelson Mandela CAL 4A 8 4

Lilllian Osborne EDM 4A 193 1 1 2 3 4 1 1 1 1 1 1

Old Scona EDM 3A 55 1 2 1

Paul Kane EDM 4A 8 4

Archbishop MacDonald EDM 4A 65 2 1 2 2

Spruce Grove EDM 4A 8 4

McNally EDM 4A 10 3

Ross Sheppard EDM 4A 38 4 2 2

Harry Ainlay EDM 4A 40 3 2 2

WP Wagner EDM 4A 8 4

Bev Facey EDM 4A 20 1

Strathcona EDM 4A 15 2

Lindsay Thurber C 4A 34 10 5 5 5 5 5

Caroline C 1A 3 11

Notre Dame C 4A 44 5 5 10 5 9 5 5 9

New Norway C 1A 2 12

Wm E Hay C 3A 7 12 9

Hunting Hills C 4A 18 5 13 10 13 5

OLMP C 2A 7 5 13

David Thompson C 2A 6 5 strath

Lacombe C 4A 3 11

Coronation C 1A 6 5

Ponoka C 2A 6 5

Camrose C 3A 1 13

St. Mary's NC 1A 2 12

Barrhead NC 3A 15 13 13 13 11 13 9 11

St. Joes NC 2A 2 12

Morinville NC 3A 1 13

New Sarepta NC 1A 5 13 11 13

RF. Staples NC 3A 1 13

John Maland NC 3A 0

Hilltop NC 3A 2 13 13

Edwin Parr NC 3A 7 5 13

Mayerthorpe NC 2A 6 5

Redwater NC 1A 10 13 5 11
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Black Box indicates the school is not participating in the event.
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School Total Boys Singles Girls Singles Boys Doubles Girls Doubles Mixed Doubles

Name of School Zone Class Jr Int Sr Jr Int Sr Jr Int Sr Jr Int Sr Jr Int Sr

Breton NC 1A 1 13

CCRS NC 1A 1 13

Thorhild Central NC 1A 7 13 5

Westwood NE 3A 22 5 11 9 10 10

Glendon NE 1A 1 13

McTavish NE 3A 7 5 13

Voyageur NE 1A 3 11

JAWS NE 3A 11 13 10 5

Lamont NE 2A 3 13 12

Fort McMurray Composite NE 2A 6 5

Two Hills NE 1A 8 10 10

EH Walter NE 1A 1 13

Marwayne NE 1A 12 5 5

Holy Rosary NE 3A 10 5 10

Beaux Lacs NE 1A 6 5

St. Paul NE 3A 16 13 5 13 5 12

Holy Trinity NE 3A 3 11

Mannville NE 1A 2 12

GP Vanier NW 2A 7 13 13 13 13 12 13

Glenmary NW 2A 16 11 5 13 13 10 13

Sexsmith Secondary NW 2A 2 13 13

EW Pratt NW 2A 14 9 9 13 13 12

Paul Rowe NW 1A 4 11 13

JPII NW 3A 4 13 12 13

Charles Spencer NW 4A 2 12

St. Andrew's NW 1A 1 13

Hillside NW 2A 2 13 13

St. Thomas More NW 1A 1 13

Fairview NW 2A 4 10

Medicine Hat High S 4A 16 5 10 5

Catholic Central S 4A 14 10 11 13 13 9

Kate Andrews S 2A 18 5 13 5 9 fmar

LCI S 4A 17 5 5 9

Monsignor McCoy S 3A 11 13 10 5

Chinook S 4A 33 9 12 10 9 11 4 5

Ecole La Verendrye S 1A 1 13

WR Myers S 3A 6 5

Winston Churchill S 3A 12 5 5

Eagle Butte S 3A 6 5

Springbank SC 3A 12 5 5

Strathcona-Tweedsmuir SC 2A 20 5 13 5 13 5

Bow Valley SC 3A 6 5

Edison School SC 1A 38 4 5 5 5 5 5

Olds SC 3A 6 5

Notre Dame Collegiate SC 2A 9 11 5
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Foothills Composite SC 4A 0 NO SHOW

Rosemary SC 1A 2 12

Airdrie Christian SC 1A 2 12

Strathmore SC 3A 3 11

Bert Church SC 4A 8 12 5

Holy Trinity Academy SC 4A 16 3 5

Chestermere SC 4A 5 9

St. Joseph Collegiate SC 3A 1 13

Brooks Comp SC 2A 1 13

Cochrane High SC 3A 1 13

Olds Koinonia SC 1A 5 9

Holy Redeemer NC 2A 2 13 13

Parkland NC 3A 2 13 13
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1A Schools 2A Schools
Name of School Zone Class Points Name of School Zone Class Points

Caroline C 1A 3 OLMP C 2A 7
New Norway C 1A 2 David Thompson C 2A 6
Coronation C 1A 6 Ponoka C 2A 6
St. Mary's NC 1A 2 St. Joes NC 2A 2
New Sarepta NC 1A 5 Mayerthorpe NC 2A 6
Redwater NC 1A 10 Lamont NE 2A 3
Breton NC 1A 1 Fort McMurray Composite NE 2A 6
CCRS NC 1A 1 GP Vanier NW 2A 7
Thorhild Central NC 1A 7 Glenmary NW 2A 16
Glendon NE 1A 1 Sexsmith Secondary NW 2A 2
Voyageur NE 1A 3 EW Pratt NW 2A 14
Two Hills NE 1A 8 Hillside NW 2A 2
EH Walter NE 1A 1 Fairview NW 2A 4
Marwayne NE 1A 12 Kate Andrews S 2A 18
Beaux Lacs NE 1A 6 Strathcona-Tweedsmuir SC 2A 20
Mannville NE 1A 2 Notre Dame Collegiate SC 2A 9
Paul Rowe NW 1A 4 Brooks Comp SC 2A 1
St. Andrew's NW 1A 1 Holy Redeemer NC 2A 2
St. Thomas More NW 1A 1
Ecole La Verendrye S 1A 1
Edison School SC 1A 38
Rosemary SC 1A 2
Airdrie Christian SC 1A 2
Olds Koinonia SC 1A 5

3A Schools 4A Schools
Name of School Zone Class Points Name of School Zone Class Points

Old Scona EDM 3A 55 Henry Wise Wood CAL 4A 89
Wm E Hay C 3A 7 Crescent Heights CAL 4A 25
Camrose C 3A 1 Central Memorial CAL 4A 10
Barrhead NC 3A 15 William Aberhart CAL 4A 18
Morinville NC 3A 1 Western Canada CAL 4A 65
RF. Staples NC 3A 1 Centennial CAL 4A 20
John Maland NC 3A 0 Dr. E. P. Scarlett CAL 4A 20
Hilltop NC 3A 2 Bishop Carroll CAL 4A 5
Edwin Parr NC 3A 7 Sir Winston Churchill CAL 4A 30
Westwood NE 3A 22 Ernest Manning CAL 4A 36
McTavish NE 3A 7 Nelson Mandela CAL 4A 8
JAWS NE 3A 11 Lilllian Osborne EDM 4A 193
Holy Rosary NE 3A 10 Paul Kane EDM 4A 8
St. Paul NE 3A 16 Archbishop MacDonald EDM 4A 65
Holy Trinity NE 3A 3 Spruce Grove EDM 4A 8
JPII NW 3A 4 McNally EDM 4A 10
Monsignor McCoy S 3A 11 Ross Sheppard EDM 4A 38
WR Myers S 3A 6 Harry Ainlay EDM 4A 40
Winston Churchill S 3A 12 WP Wagner EDM 4A 8
Eagle Butte S 3A 6 Bev Facey EDM 4A 20
Springbank SC 3A 12 Strathcona EDM 4A 15
Bow Valley SC 3A 6 Lindsay Thurber C 4A 34
Olds SC 3A 6 Notre Dame C 4A 44
Strathmore SC 3A 3 Hunting Hills C 4A 18
St. Joseph Collegiate SC 3A 1 Lacombe C 4A 3
Cochrane High SC 3A 1 Charles Spencer NW 4A 2



Parkland NC 3A 2 Medicine Hat High S 4A 16
Catholic Central S 4A 14
LCI S 4A 17
Chinook S 4A 33
Foothills Composite SC 4A 0
Bert Church SC 4A 8
Holy Trinity Academy SC 4A 16
Chestermere SC 4A 5



North East Zone North West Zone
Name of School Zone Class Points Name of School Zone Class Points

Westwood NE 3A 22 GP Vanier NW 2A 7
Glendon NE 1A 1 Glenmary NW 2A 16
McTavish NE 3A 7 Sexsmith Secondary NW 2A 2
Voyageur NE 1A 3 EW Pratt NW 2A 14
JAWS NE 3A 11 Paul Rowe NW 1A 4
Lamont NE 2A 3 JPII NW 3A 4
Fort McMurray Composite NE 2A 6 Charles Spencer NW 4A 2
Two Hills NE 1A 8 St. Andrew's NW 1A 1
EH Walter NE 1A 1 Hillside NW 2A 2

Marwayne NE 1A 12 St. Thomas More NW 1A 1

Holy Rosary NE 3A 10 Fairview NW 2A 4

Beaux Lacs NE 1A 6
St. Paul NE 3A 16
Holy Trinity NE 3A 3
Mannville NE 1A 2

Total Points 109 Total Points 57

South Central Zone North Central Zone
Name of School Zone Class Points Name of School Zone Class Points

Springbank SC 3A 12 St. Mary's NC 1A 2
Strathcona-Tweedsmuir SC 2A 20 Barrhead NC 3A 15
Bow Valley SC 3A 6 St. Joes NC 2A 2
Edison School SC 1A 38 Morinville NC 3A 1
Olds SC 3A 6 New Sarepta NC 1A 5
Notre Dame Collegiate SC 2A 9 RF. Staples NC 3A 1
Foothills Composite SC 4A 0 John Maland NC 3A 0
Rosemary SC 1A 2 Hilltop NC 3A 2
Airdrie Christian SC 1A 2 Edwin Parr NC 3A 7
Strathmore SC 3A 3 Mayerthorpe NC 2A 6
Bert Church SC 4A 8 Redwater NC 1A 10
Holy Trinity Academy SC 4A 16 Breton NC 1A 1
Chestermere SC 4A 5 CCRS NC 1A 1
St. Joseph Collegiate SC 3A 1 Thorhild Central NC 1A 7
Brooks Comp SC 2A 1 Holy Redeemer NC 2A 2
Cochrane High SC 3A 1 Parkland NC 3A 2
Olds Koinonia SC 1A 5

Total Points 130 Totals Points 64

Central Zone South Zone
Name of School Zone Class Points Name of School Zone Class Points

Lindsay Thurber C 4A 34 Medicine Hat High S 4A 16

Caroline C 1A 3 Catholic Central S 4A 14

Notre Dame C 4A 44 Kate Andrews S 2A 18

New Norway C 1A 2 LCI S 4A 17

Wm E Hay C 3A 7 Monsignor McCoy S 3A 11

Hunting Hills C 4A 18 Chinook S 4A 33

OLMP C 2A 7 Ecole La Verendrye S 1A 1



David Thompson C 2A 6 WR Myers S 3A 6

Lacombe C 4A 3 Winston Churchill S 3A 12

Coronation C 1A 6 Eagle Butte S 3A 6

Ponoka C 2A 6
Camrose C 3A 1

Total Points 137 Total Points 134

Calgary Zone Edmonton Zone
Name of School Zone Class Points Name of School Zone Class Points

Henry Wise Wood CAL 4A 89 Lilllian Osborne EDM 4A 193
Crescent Heights CAL 4A 25 Old Scona EDM 3A 55
Central Memorial CAL 4A 10 Paul Kane EDM 4A 8
William Aberhart CAL 4A 18 Archbishop MacDonald EDM 4A 65
Western Canada CAL 4A 65 Spruce Grove EDM 4A 8
Centennial CAL 4A 20 McNally EDM 4A 10
Dr. E. P. Scarlett CAL 4A 20 Ross Sheppard EDM 4A 38
Bishop Carroll CAL 4A 5 Harry Ainlay EDM 4A 40
Sir Winston Churchill CAL 4A 30 WP Wagner EDM 4A 8
Ernest Manning CAL 4A 36 Bev Facey EDM 4A 20
Nelson Mandela CAL 4A 8 Strathcona EDM 4A 15

Total Points 326 Total Points 460


